SR.NO MERIT LIST OF ADDITIONAL 5 TH ROUND OF AGRI.DIPLMA ADMISSION-2021-22
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YHTUIGETIER ) THhAR  gad JRT)

1 FeT AR UISHAed 93.82 gl el

2 P IR FUTC 88.6 gl 318

3 TS T FRrarelt 86.54 el EIE|
irs |

4 3TgTe 3 HIaH 8620 S () BIG]
|

5 Gitte Pooja Raosaheb 86.2 ST () 318

6 JADHAV NITIN RAMESH 86.2 Qg 318

7 I AHRS g 84.6 g BIG|

8 Treld AHd AL 84.2 g BIG|

9 Priyanka Arun Kokate 84 RE]) el

10  TOUR HARSHADA BALAJI 83.6 Qg el
irn |

11 Ale Sambhaji Maroti 83.4 S (F) et

S RGUCH! _

12 wankhede akash kantakar 83.2 Sk Mg

13 Shaikh Alisha Taslim 83.2 Qg el

14 TOHTS et T 82.6 Tl BI|

15  kinewad Yogeshwar Sanjay 82.46 gl BIG|

16  MAHAJAN ROHIT DATTA 82 e el

17 POSTE VISHAL VISHNU 81.6 Qg 318

18 AT Ramt TSy 81.38 Tl EIR]

19 NAGLOT VARSHA VIJAYSING 812  fagaq ot 3

20 CHOUDHARI SURAJ SATISH 81 e et

21 RAJPUT CHARAN PANDURANG 81 g el

22 TM&Hars fuTelt Sfeie 80.8 Qg el

CHORMARE VISHAL

23 RAMESHWAR 80.8 el 318
. MEEURE

24 DTS UfaHT TebTal 80.72 EiGil et

25  katare Aditya Machindranath 79.6 Tl BI|

26 SAWANT SHRADDHA SATISH 79.2 Qg el

27 LI FARCI ] 79.00 St el

28 B qUq 6% 79 el Bl

29 3R BIHY YieR™ 78.4 g ATet

30 WANKHEDE SANGITADEVIDAS 784 e e

BHUTEKAR RITESH

31 KALYANRAO 78.4 el 318

32 GAIKWAD MAHESH KUNDALIK  78.2 el 318
|

33 Sangale Vitthal Tatyaram 78.2 S () Mg

IR

34 PTbS TN gt 77.20 WG gt
: Hedl

35 PIS IoIE TRY 77 ST () et

36 APAR VIKAS PUNJARAM 77 e 318
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56

57
58

59
60

61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68
69
70

BIHS FHYR AHIG

Pawar Nikita Balu
Patil Ruchita Gulabrao

GHOLAVE RUSHIKESH VIKAS

&ges RRrareit AR
HIhs Il g
WAGHMARE PRIYANKA
SHAHAJI

shinde sunil kashinath
GAVHANE ANKUSH DADARAO

LAHANE SAVITA VITTHAL
Wedh Iy Ioilg

Ghode kailas kondiram
PAWAR SANDIP GANESH

SICCRIESEINIE
Shinde Kundan Limbraj

HTegTS G Hord
JAID AKASH PRAKASH

GUR P PR

Jadhav Komal Dayanand
VYAVAHARE LAXMAN
AMBADAS
HAJARE VIJAYKUMAR
DIGAMABAR

IR RS GINIESISIRSIRE]

kamble kamlakar vinayak
I AT BT

NARODE SHUBHAM RAOSAHEB
SALUNKE ABHISHEK
DNYANESHWAR

Chate Kailas Antaram
KATKADE HANUMANT
KRUSHNA

Gitte Pallavi Sanjay
Bhatane Balaji Saudagar
ST 3IBR e
YIS SHTHTRT YIS

Kunte Samadhan Kailas
MOIN GOKUL SUDAM
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76 BHUTEKAR NIRANJAN YOGESH
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100

101

102
103
104
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107

ST YR AR
GAJANAN JAYRAM THORAT
13 g JpRM™
EINCARICIACLYS
YADAV ANIKEY JARASANDH

Halkanche Mangesh Nagnath
T Ty HRIR
Sonvane Rajendra Babasaheb
Halkanche Mangesh Nagnath

SAWANT KAJAL MANIK
a0 gUR 2eTed
1S e STspr
KALYANKAR ABHISHEK VILAS

AR TEF GUTHR
THUBE NARAYAN ASHOK
RAUT AKASH SUNDARRAO

1S He - B
SURYAWANSHI TUSHAR
RANJEET

TR Il Uegle
ST AT SRNBHHR
HieHR e sRUTS,

MBS 3Ra TR
X AR Ao
More Vaibhav Gorakh
kore Neha Mohan
Aher Krushna Santaram

Ghule Bhagwan Dhanaji

Tqd! HeT 3RMHRId
KSHIRSAGAR PURUSHOTTAM
ASHOK

TR Xact RATIYER

TG ars AR YT
SHEJUL KALYANI SANJAY
MgHdrs Jted favg
IR A T
TOGE RAJKUMAR AJINATH
SURAWASE MALHARI
TUKARAM

70.36
70.2
69.80
69.40
69.4

69.2
69
69
69
69

68.6

68.4

68.4

68

68.00
68
67.8

67.8

67.8

67.8

67.4

67.2

66.6
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66.2
66.20
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65.81
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108 o fozor g
109 PAWAR SURAJ SHANTINATH

110 VIDHATE VAIBHAV NANABHAU

111 CERCERINE |
112 RATHOD MADHUKAR GULAB
113 3G 3o T

114 Raut Sachin Rangnathrao
115 PAWAR RAVI BAPURAO

116 PATIL SANDIP VYANKATRAO
GADEKAR SHIVNATH
117 SARJERAO

118 KANTHALE SACHIN LAXMAN
119 TEKALE TEJAS DAGDU
120 Ugle Sudarshan Arun

121 RINDHE BHAGWAT RAJENDRA

122 ADIRAJ SURESH FERE
DANDGE DHANSHREE

123 PRAKASH
KENDRE SAMADHAN
124 CHANDRAKANT
125 gs YRA GTSI
126 HP A TERH

127 AT S BT
128 kholwal ashish bhagchand

129 AR 1Y FIRIG
130 qra78 Ycll& USRI
131 WeR IuY Ueglg

132 ADESH TUKARAM FERE
133 GHOGARE ASHRUBA SUDHIR
134 MAHADIK AJAY BHAGWAN

135 PACHANGE PRATIK SANTOSH
136 IEENESIEELGI)

137 ANIL CHANGDEV BAHADURE
138 RATHOD VIVEK VINOD

139 Sonwane Sugriv Shahadev
140 UTdes HRTAd SHGBTSH

MORE TEJAS
141 PARMESHWARRAO
142 WAGHMARE ASHVINI BALIRAM

143 WAGHMARE SANTOSH LAXMAN

64.40
64.4

64.4

64.20
64.2

64

63.86
63.8
63.8

63.6

63.6
63.6
63.6

63.4
63.02

62.4

62.4

62.2

62.20

62
61.8

61.80
61.80

61.80
61.6
61.4
61.4

61.4
61.20
60.8
60.8
60.73
60.6

60.6

60.6

60.3
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145
146

147
148

149
150
151

152
153
154
155

156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169

170
171

172

173
174
175
176

177

178

179
180
181
182

183

TEJES PRABHAKAR THOMBRE 60.2

TAUR ADITYA PRAKASHRAO 60
Atharva Shivprasad Sarda 60
e S AR 60
SHITOLE ABHISHEK BALAJI 59.2
RM3TS T TPy 59.20
pardeshi yogiraj shaktising 59
SR IRY o 59
Lahamge 58.8
Bidait Surabh Balasaheb 58.6
RATHOD AJAY BHAIDAS 58.4
glg HI= 3301 58.4
EIECKEIIRRIC] 58.15
A Sar i 58
CHAVAN KARTIK ANKUSH 58
PATEL ANIS KHALIL 58
Dnyaneshawar Balaji Shinde 57.8
KIRJAT TUSHAR POPATRAO 57.6
BHUME SURAJ ANIL 57.6
Dhanure Laxman Vilas 57.53
Giri Pooja Shivdas 57.4
GAIKWAD SANSKAR SATISH 57.4
Rushikesh Rajaram Yerme 57.33
DESAI ROHAN RAJENDRA 57.2
BHALERAO AMOL NARAYAN 57
METE SHRIKANT KURMADAS 57
jadhav ganesh subhash 57
MATE SHRIKANT KURMADAS 57
IR TR Iy 56.60
Kharat Atul Ramdas 56.4
[CRUNICA|ERRIN 55.8
KAMBLE NIKHIL NITIN 55.6
VEER NANDKISHOR RAJU 55.6
DONGRE KISHOR
PARMESHWAR 55.4
Pandurang kashinath gawade
55.40 55.4
Munde Nitin Hanumant 55.2
BAKLE UDHAV ASHOK 54.8
IS TR JHY 54.2
BTS YR YuiTT 54.00
MBIS SIS M 53.82
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184
185
186

187
188
189

190
191

192

193
194

195

196
197

198
199

200

201

202
203

204

205
206
207
208
209
210

211

212
213

214

215
216

217

218

MOKASARE YOGESH PRAKASH
ST GiHd R
Yewale Omkar Ashok
Mahske Vivek Sayaiji
gYdd Uegle TR
SRR TSI AR

rathod nitesh vishnu
YADAV GANESH SHANKAR

gangilwad vikas baburav

WAGH SANDIP PIRAJI
UaR fawy Sfaer

KABLA RAHUL RANJIT

KAPSE SATISH UTTAMRAO
"re Afedhd Turgd

SR B I
Pandit Sujit Chandrakant

AARTI NAGENDRARAO SIRSE

TRIC IAY FGHAR

fRfuet el imeRsma
gigR BiHY ITH

JANGILWAD VIKAS BABU

Ghangaokar Sushil Navnath
RIS DHRETOH TIMER
Dilip Babu Jadhav
Kulkarni Bhanudas Bhagirath
KALE SANKET SUDHIR
PAWAR SURAJ SHRIMANT

MANE AMOL CHANDRAKANT

GEDAM PAYAL KISAN
GAVALI GAJANAN SUDAM

Shaha Mubarakshaha Asifshaha

DUDHMAL VISHRANTI
BHAGWAN

CHAVAN RAHUL ARJUN
Sonawane Akash Ashok

WAGRE PRAVIN SAMBHAJI

53.81
53.2
53.2

52.6
52.40
52.18

52
51.8

51.6

51.2
50.80

50.4

50.4
50.2

50.20
50

50

49.84

49.81
49.00

48.83

48.6
48.60
48.46

48

46.8

46.8

46.2

46.2
46

46

45.8
45.6

45.2
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219
220

221
222

223

224

225
226
227
228

229

230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237

238 JANGALE NAVNATH ANANTRAO

239 PAWAR SAURABH RAJKUMAR
PAWAR DHIRAJ SHRIMANT

240
241

242
243

244
245
246

247

248
249

250
251
252

253

254

255

STYG ST 0T
FHIYH R FUBId BIBHR

Gadekar Suraj Ganpat

GORE KRUSHNA RANGNATH

GHATULE SWAYAMBHU
TUKARAM

Bhakte Vishal Vasant

napte anil duryodhan
ToR fQue Fiawr
Narode Rohit Nanasaheb
e IR Jaw

qOR T R

GHATOLE ANKITA HANUMANT
JANJAL KRISHNA GAJANAN

SHINDE SHRIRAM SUGRIV
BORE AKASH GANESH
Y4 UTG I
ECIUEICRICRENIR

PANDHARE AMRUT PANJAB

TP faw! faog

TAHATS T I

SHINDE JYOTI JAYHIND
Sagar Raju Tandale

Shivam Raychand Pawar
SHINDE KAVITA TANAJI

EIENICRIGKCER]
RAJPUROHIT SHISHUPAL
MISHRISINGH

qIhHos A9 THRRTG
q1S 3T ATy

R 3Ty fAifeie
Jadhav Kedar Bharat
TMAhdrs dWIdt 3TGRRId
WISNTS SABR faog
PRATHEMESH GOPAL
MADIWAL

SURYAWANSHI VITHOBA
VISHNUDAS

45
44.83

44.8
44.8

44.2

44

44
436
43.2

43.20

42.8

42.2
42.15
41.8
41.16
40.6
40.00
39.8

394

39.02

39
38.2
85%

76.80%
74.20%

73.80%
71.84%
70.20%

68.60%

67.60%
63.80%

63.50%
62%
60.60%

60.00%

49.80%

45.80%

Yeqn
S (P)

S (P)

3

S (P)
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